Apache Corporation s
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 i :

J.G. Hare # 14 K-21-2s- 37¢ ‘ e

Lea County New, Mexico 1650 / (s ¢ A1E0 /LJ

30-0A5- 27 124

253 2.53 172 0.88 221 2.21
400 1.47 1 1.75 2.57 4.79
912 512 3/4 1.31 6.72 11.51
1413 5.01 1 1.75 8.77 20.27
1922 5.09 1172 2.63 13.36 33.64
2424 5.02 11/4 2.19 10.98 44.62
2897 473 13/4 3.06 14.49 59.10
3398 5.01 3/4 1.31 6.58 65.68
3900 5.02 11/4 2.19 10.98 76.66
4605 7.05 1 1.75 12.34 89.00
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MichaeTﬁoghair - Gene anager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on thd&i@(day of. 124: i(: - ,2005 by

Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

455, TAMME HUGGINS Notary Public

*&gf MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

---- May 21, 2006
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